
Judge: Anne Cizaldo

Sunday May 26th, 2024 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Adult

306 Anne Healy Super Sally Sr 71.73 1

342 Malea Dageford Sojon Sr 63.85 2

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 63.27 3

303 Colleen Johnson Q Sr 61.35 4

330 Nicole Bidwell She’s Xtremely Hot Sr 59.04 5

360 Emily Anderson China Rose Sr 58.27 6

352 Kallan Lili Kevin Sr 56.35

359 Madison Machicolate Swing Through the Bank Sr 45.58

355 Jennifer Collman Fuerst Diamante Sr NS

Class 9

352 Kallan Lili Kevin Sr 62.76 1

336 Julie Harter Archimedes Sr 62.76 2

330 Nicole Bidwell She’s Xtremely Hot Sr 60.86 3

358 Chantelle Thiesen Walsh Poetry in Motion Sr 58.80 4

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 58.28 5

303 Colleen Johnson Q Sr 57.59 6

355 Jennifer Collman Fuerst Diamante Sr NS

Class 10

306 Anne Healy Super Sally Sr 68.60 1

342 Malea Dageford Sojon Sr 65.20 2

350 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 61.60 3

358 Chantelle Thiesen Walsh Poetry in Motion Sr 59.60 4

360 Emily Anderson China Rose Sr 59.40 5

330 Nicole Bidwell She’s Xtremely Hot Sr 59.40 6

301 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Sr 56.20

336 Julie Harter Archimedes Sr SC

Class 11

328 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 64.26 1

350 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 63.15 2

305 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr 61.85 3

346 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr 60.74 4

331 Raiyne Simich Pheonix Jr 59.25 5

334 Audrey Dahlin Mr. MinneSoda Jr 58.33 6

318 Della Harldson Bodhi Sr 56.85

347 Sydney Pfeil Emerald Angel NHF Jr 55.55

301 Danielle Carlson BFG Titatn Sr 54.44

319 Azley Peters Sorry to Wake You Jr 49.63

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

328 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 63.03 1

334 Audrey Dahlin Mr. Minnesoda Jr 60.76 2

318 Della Harldson Bodhi Sr 58.63 3

331 Raiyne Simich Pheonix Jr 56.52 4

305 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr 54.24 5

USEF First Level Test 1

2023 Carriage House Red Pine Dressage Show

                   Results

USEF Training Level Test 2 - Adult

USEF Training Level Test 3 - Adult



Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

356 Shelley Hauge Allota Hope Sr 68.06 1

357 Hannah Thiesen Walsh Braveheart Sr 66.53 2

302 Ginny Buell Gemini Dream Sr 64.17 3

334 Audrey Dahlin Mr. MinneSoda Jr 58.75 4

331 Raiyne Simich Pheonix Jr 54.72 5

341 Lauren Jarvis Divine Calypso Jr 48.89 6

305 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr NS

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

349 Allison Welch Jujubee Sr 66.57 1

314 Anna Horgen Dacci Jr 66.42 2

302 Ginny Buell Gemini Dream Sr 65.43 3

357 Hannah Thiesen Walsh Braveheart Sr 65.43 4

356 Shelley Hauge Allota Hope Sr 61.43 5

311 Cheyenne Reed Amador Rey Sr 60.71 6

354 Jennifer Collman Christallina II Sr SC

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 2

314 Anna Horgen Dacci Jr 64.49 1

311 Cheyenne Reed Amador Rey Sr 62.31 2

354 Jennifer Collman Christallina II Sr SC

Class 15

349 Allison Welch Jujubee Sr 61.62 1

353 Jennifer Collman Velero JV Sr SC

Class 15 USEF Third Level Test 2

353 Jennifer Collman Velero JV Sr SC

Training Adult: Anne Healy/Super Sally - Training Test 1 - 71.73

Upper Level Jr: Anna Horgen/Dacci - Second Level Test 1 - 66.42

Upper Level Adult:  Shelley Hauge/Allota Hope - First Level 3 - 68.06

Third Level Test 1


